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CHIP LED

SPECIFICATION

DIE-GAST
IP65 . [REEE C €
MATERIAL

Model

Light source
Power
Lumen
Lumen/Watt
CCT

CRI

Beam Angle
Material
Color

Paint method
Optical cover
Adjustable

IP

Driver Type
Input Voltage
Power factor

Dimension (@xH)

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

LC-WD-C758B

LED Chip

10W

1000 Im

100 Im/W

3000K

>80

360°

Die-cast Aluminium
Anthracite

Outdoor UV Spray Powder
Safety glass lens
65

Built-in Driver
220-240V~ 50Hz
>0.96

@141 x H960mm.




